LITTLE STARS INDIAN SCHOOL
[Affiliated to C.B.S.E - New Delhi ] Aff. No 830208
Kadapalla, Vidyagiri, Moodbidri -574227 (D.K)

Phone No. 08258/298450/9845479860/8550076887
Email: Isismood@yahoo.co.in Web site: www.littlestarsindianschool.com
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Annual Academic Calender 2023-24

22 May Monday School Re open Day
24 May Wednesday Common Wealthday
31 May Wednesday World No Tobacco day
1june Thur Doctors day

3 July Mon Plastic bag Free day
7" July Friday Choclate day

11" july Tuesday Poulation day

28" july Fri Nature Conservation day
12 August Sat Youth day

15" Aug Tuesday Independence day
21 Aug Mon Senior Citizensday
29 Aug Tues National Sports day
14 Sept Thurs Hindi diwas

2 Oct Mon Gandhi jayanthi

4 Oct Wed Animal welfare day
16 Oct Mon Food day

14 Nov Tues Childrensday

10Dec Sun Human rightsday

25 Dec Mon Chrismas day

26 Jan Fri Republic day

9 March Thur Shiva Rathri

25 March Sat Holi

29 March Wed Goodfriday

7 April Fri World Health day
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